HHA
1/1/2025
1/2/2025
1/3/2025
1/4/2025
1/5/2025
1/6/2025

1/10/2025
1/11/2025
1/12/2025
1/17/2025
1/18/2025

1/19/2025
1/20/2025

1/24/2025
1/25/2025
1/26/2025
1/29/2025
1/30/2025
1/31/2025
2/1/2025
2/2/2025
2/7/2025
2/8/2025
2/9/2025
2/14/2025
2/15/2025
2/16/2025

2/17/2025
2/18/2025
2/19/2025
2/20/2025
2/21/2025
2/22/2025
2/23/2025
2/27/2025
2/28/2025

3/1/2025

3/2/2025

£/

EH=
5
E8h
E87<
215
EH—
2R
E87<
215
E8h

EHX
215
EH—

2R
E87<
215
EH=
21
E8h
EHX
£8H
2R
E87<
215
E8h
EHX
£8H

SH—
EHiI—
EH=
£ HAPY
2Hh
257
2HiH
EHAMY
2Hh
257}
2HiH

AR

7:30~9:30PM

8:30~12:30PM

7:30~9:30PM

8:30~12:30PM

7:30~9:30PM

=g

PEC Meeting

JBED Meeting

ACCCNW Town Hall

meeting

YM Chinese New
Year dumpling party

PEC Meeting

JBED Meeting

JBED retreat

PEC Meeting

B152iE
SENH

=it

New Year's Day

Winter Holiday End

First Day of School

Martin Luther King
Jr. Day
YM fellowship events

Chinese New Year

Presidents' Day /

Cobb Winter Break
Cobb Winter Break
Cobb Winter Break
Cobb Winter Break
Cobb Winter Break



3/7/2025

3/8/2025

3/9/2025
3/14/2025
3/15/2025
3/16/2025
3/21/2025
3/21/2025
3/21/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
3/23/2025
3/23/2025

3/23/2025
3/28/2025

3/29/2025
3/30/2025
4/4/2025
4/5/2025
4/6/2025
4/7/2025
4/8/2025
4/9/2025
4/10/2025
4/11/2025
4/11/2025
4/12/2025
4/13/2025
4/18/2025
4/19/2025

4/20/2025
4/25/2025

4/26/2025
4/27/2025
5/2/2025
5/3/2025
5/4/2025
5/9/2025
5/10/2025
5/11/2025

E8h

8575 8:30~12:30PM  JBED Meeting

£8H
2R
E87<
215
E8h
2R
E8h
EHX
E87<
215
£8H

E51H
Eh

257
2HiH
2Hh
==X AN
£HIH
SH—
EHiI—
EH=
£ HAPY
2Hh
2Hh
==X AN
£HIH
2Hh

EHX

===
E8h

87}
215
E8h
EHX
£8H
2R

8:30~12:30PM

6:00-8:30

YM ice skating

e Nl =

Mission Conference Yes
e INEaL =

Mission Conference Yes
e INEaL =

Mission Conference

YM lunch fundraising
-WC

Church wide Spring
Cleaning Event
HEE

T
(ms =)

YM Talent Show - WC
JBED Meeting

Good Friday service Yes

FZFRAL (FosCEf

a=H)

Welcome Banquet
for Newcomers

YM Senior night

EHA7N 8:30~12:30PM  JBED Meeting

===

Daylight Saving Time

YM fellowship events

BKaEtHZ
World Changers
fundraising #1

= ANED

B BRI

=fE (KaEXR%)
Cobb Spring Break
Cobb Spring Break
Cobb Spring Break
Cobb Spring Break
Cobb Spring Break
fundraising #2

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Horonring Seniors

Mother's Day



5/16/2025

5/17/2025
5/18/2025
5/21/2025

5/23/2025

5/24/2025
5/25/2025
5/26/2025
5/30/2025

5/31/2025
6/1/2025
6/6/2025
6/7/2025
6/8/2025

6/13/2025

6/14/2025

6/15/2025

6/17/2025

6/20/2025

6/21/2025

6/22/2025

6/23/2025

6/24/2025

6/25/2025

6/26/2025

6/27/2025

6/28/2025

6/29/2025
7/4/2025
71512025
7/6/2025

7/11/2025

7/12/2025

7/13/2025

7/14/2025

7/15/2025
7/15/2025
7/16/2025

E8h

EHA75< 9:00~12:00AM
Z2HIH
EHi=

E8h

EHX
£8H
EH—

E8h

==/
2HiH
28h
25/
£HiH
25h
EHp7% 8:30~12:30PM
£HiH
ST
25h
==/
2HiH
21—
SHI—
SH=
25
28h
S5/
£HH
==3-i b o]
S/
2HiH
28h
7S 8:30~12:30PM
£HiH
2H—

EHiI—
EH—
FHI=

Last AWANA
Sunday School
Teacher's Training

YM end of school
pool party

YM WC training and
info session

YM car wash
fundraising

JBED Meeting

State/County Election

YM World Changers
YM World Changers
YM World Changers
YM World Changers
YM World Changers
YM World Changers

JBED Meeting

VBS(Day)
State/County
Election Runoff (if
VBS(Day)
VBS(Day)

Last Day of School

YM fellowship events
World Changers
training and parent
info session

Memorial Day

World Changers
fundraising #3

Father's Day

YM World Changers
YM World Changers
YM World Changers
YM World Changers
YM World Changers
YM World Changers

Independence Day



7/17/2025
7/18/2025
7/19/2025
7/20/2025
7/25/2025
7/26/2025
7/27/2025
8/1/2025
8/2/2025
8/3/2025
8/4/2025

8/8/2025

8/9/2025
8/10/2025
8/15/2025
8/16/2025
8/17/2025
8/22/2025
8/23/2025
8/24/2025
8/29/2025
8/30/2025
8/31/2025

9/1/2025

9/5/2025

9/6/2025

9/7/2025
9/12/2025
9/13/2025
9/14/2025
9/19/2025
9/20/2025
9/21/2025
9/22/2025
9/23/2025
9/24/2025
9/25/2025
9/26/2025
9/27/2025
9/28/2025
10/3/2025
10/4/2025
10/5/2025

5
2R
E87<
215
E8h
EHX
£8H
2R
E87<
215
EH—

2Hh
257}
2HiH
2Hh
==X AN
£HIH
2Hh
257}
2HiH
2Hh
==X AN
£HIH
SH—
2Hh
==X AN
£HIH
2Hh
257
2HiH
2Hh
==X AN
£HIH
SH—
EHiI—
EH=
£ HAPY
2Hh
257}
2HiH
2Hh

8:30~12:30PM

12-5:00 PM

12-5:00 PM

8:30~12:30PM

VBS(Day)
VBS(Day)
VBS(Night)

YM Welcome rising
6th graders
JBED Meeting

PPong Tournamnent

PPong Tournamnent

BRI ERhES

JBED Meeting

YM fall retreat
YM fall retreat
YM fall retreat

2HA7< 10:30-3:00pm  Fall Festival

£5H

Yes

First Day of School
YM Welcome and
parent info session

Labor Day

YM fall retreat
YM fall retreat
YM fall retreat
Cobb Fall Break
Cobb Fall Break
Cobb Fall Break
Cobb Fall Break
Cobb Fall Break



10/6/2025
10/10/2025
10/11/2025
10/12/2025
10/17/2025
10/18/2025

10/19/2025
10/24/2025
10/25/2025
10/26/2025
10/31/2025
11/1/2025
11/2/2025
11/4/2025
11/7/2025
11/8/2025
11/9/2025

11/14/2025
11/15/2025
11/16/2025
11/21/2025

11/22/2025
11/23/2025
11/27/2025
11/28/2025
11/29/2025
11/30/2025

12/2/2025
12/5/2025
12/6/2025
12/7/2025
12/12/2025
12/13/2025
12/14/2025
12/19/2025
12/20/2025
12/21/2025
12/22/2025

E8—

E8h

Mid-Autumn Festival

EHA7X 8:30~12:30PM  JBED Meeting

£5H
E8h

EHX

215
E8h
EHX
£8H
2R
87}
215
S5

E8h

EHA7< 8:30~12:30PM

£5H

6:30-7:30,7:45-

2HAFH 9:30
==X AN
£HIH
2Hh

E87<
215
£8P
2R
87}
215

SHI—
2Hh
257
2HiH

2HAF 8:00-9:30
EHA7< 8:30~12:30PM

215
E8h
EHX
£8H
EH—

ERAL (RZesCEf

a=H)

Church Wide Fall Cleaning Service

Daylight Saving Time
Municipal Election Election Day
JBED Meeting

Welcome Banquet
for Newcomers,
Thanksgiving
Testimonies

YM coworker
appreciation dinner

Thanksgiving Day

Municipal Election
Runoff (if needed)

Christmas Celebration
JBED Meeting

B RNEERIE
Winter Holidays Start



12/24/2025
12/25/2025
12/26/2025
12/27/2025
12/28/2025
12/31/2025

EH=
EH3P
E8h
2537
£8H
EHi=

EiRENEH

Winter Retreat
Winter Retreat
Winter Retreat

Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
Youth Winter Retreat
Youth Winter Retreat
Youth Winter Retreat
New Year's eve



